

**Bid Tabulation - PARK SETTLEMENT BRIDGE PIER REPAIR**

**BID OPENING - JUNE 2, 2022**

**No. of Bids: 2**

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	PAY UNIT	ENGINEERS AMOUNT		Economy Paving		R. DeVincentis	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
201.06	Clearing and Grubbing	1.0	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
203.02	Unclassified excavation and Disposal	50.0	CY	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$36.00	\$1,800.00
209.1501	Turbidity Curtain - Temporary	250.0	LF	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$33.00	\$8,250.00
209.2200	Construction Entrance	135.0	SY	\$50.00	\$6,750.00	\$50.00	\$6,750.00	\$35.00	\$4,725.00
553.02	Cofferdams (Type 2)	1.0	EACH	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$41,344.46	\$41,344.46	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00
555.0105	Concrete for Structures, Class A	13.0	CY	\$1,100.00	\$14,300.00	\$3,500.00	\$45,500.00	\$2,750.00	\$35,750.00
556.0202	Epoxy Coated Bar Reinforcement for Structures	1000.0	LB	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00
586.0201	Drilling and Grouting Bolts or Reinforcement Bars	100.0	EACH	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00
620.05	Stone Filling (Heavy)	135.0	CY	\$135.00	\$18,225.00	\$150.00	\$20,250.00	\$125.00	\$16,875.00
620.0802	Bedding Material, Type 2	35.0	CY	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$130.00	\$4,550.00	\$115.00	\$4,025.00
697.030000BM	Field Change Payment (FCP)	10000.0	DC	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00
699.040001	Mobilization - 4% maximum	NEC.	LS	\$3,481.00	\$3,481.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,575.00	\$6,575.00
<b>Total</b>					<b>\$90,506.00</b>		<b>\$164,644.46</b>		<b>\$178,000.00</b>